logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

4196
600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
115
625
1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1205
1022
1074

consensus

2 CVAR RS08535 WP 014010136.1
KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

AR

MAAK......... KKGPGGAGA
MATK....KKTNFDDITKKYGA
.MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGA
.MAK. .. .KPKKLEEISKKFGA
.MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGA
.MAK. .. .KPKKLEEISKKFGA
.MAK. .. .KPKKLDEISKKFGA
.MAK....KPKKLDEISKKFGA
.MAK. .. .KLKKNEEITKKFGD
.MAK....RIKKTEEITKKFGD

MAENKKSSKNNTV. .VKQVEPEQ

* * * *

KKKLEE'SKKEDEE&KALQSAMB

>

ﬁK@E KNg.i_VBLDEE agasfaVy

MRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG

MRLG

ANARNI I HIHHDDDI>O

IEKNFGKG IM
TEKNFGKGEIM
IEKNFGKGEIM
IEKNFGKGEIM
IEKNFGKG IM
IEKNFGKG IMRLG

IEKMNFGKG IMRLG
IEX[NFGKGH MR G

nmnunnnnnnn sl 0N NI 0 0 0 n n n ks

ok b k) kskxk *

T
S

k Pskskskskkx 11

LAl

GSLELD
GS
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSLELD
GSLELD
GSL LD

|

VN

Y
L

(]

e



logo YEY

L0 ATt LR o e L)

oAl

NTDB id 41962 CVAR RS08535 WP 014010136.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIFNQKENGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPIRYAJQSLGV EDRLL SQPD GEQALEIR BIL 150
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AJRUQKIZGGIWNAF IDAEALDPIAY ARNLGVN SQPDFGEQ INSGAVD 155
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANFNQKINGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPYY ALWAL G VN SQPD GEQ BISGAVD 154
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ABWALGVN SQPD GEQ BISGAVD 154
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANENQKINGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWALGVN SQPD GEQ BISGAVD 154
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ABWALGVN SQPD GEQ BDISGAVD 154
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ABRAL GVN SQPD GEQ BISGAVD 154
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANFNQKINGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPYY ALWAL G VN SQPD GEQ BISGAVD 154
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ABWALGVN QPD GEQ BDISGAVD 154
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANENQKIGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWAL GV N SQPD GEQ BJSGAVD 154
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 E YGPESSGKTT AIRUQRINGGRENAF IDAEHALDPWUYAMSLGVN ELL SQPD RSGAVD 139
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ARUQKNGGIWAA IDAERJA DPISYAWWNLGVN D LL SQPD EsGAvD 141
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 JIEIYGPESEGKTT APNQKEAGGINUAF TDAEHALDPWYY AISNLGVNIDELL SQPDNGEQALE I RSGA D 153
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AINEQKINGG\YMAF IDAEHALDRYY ARSYLGVNID Lfj SQPDIJGEQALEINY BRSGAVD 140
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AINMQOKINGGUIMAF IDAEHALDEIY ASML.GV gy WLL SQPD GEQALEI|H BWRSG D 142
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIMEOKINGGUASAF IDAEHALDNIY AJQHLGV LL SQPD GEQALEI)® IBRSG D 142
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AINQK\YGGIWIAF IDAEHAID|UIY AIBSL.G N EL © SQPDIYGEQALEINN RSG VD 149
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANAQK{ERFENYAF IDAEHALDP|YY ARMILGVNIDELL SQPDRGEQALEIf® RSGAVD 157
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT VUCAF DAEHARDPUYABISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQALEI[® RSG D 141
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT \UAF DAEHARDP\YARMISLGV)y ELM SQPD GEQALEI[ RSG D 141
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT VOAF DAEHARIDPYY ARINL G V] EL SQPD GEQALEI[e RSG D 141
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INYAFIDAEHALDIMYAISLGVIS [§ LL SQPD GEQALEIMN RSG VD 149
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT DELL SQPD GEQALEI[e RSGAVD 140
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEI[e BRSGAVD 140
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEIpy WL RSRAVD 140
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INMAFIDAEHALDPNYAISLGV SQPDEBIGEQALETIR 140
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 EIYGPESSGKTT Q INMAFIDAEHALDP[NYABSLGV SQPDNGEQALETIRY MIL RSGA D 140

consensus Rk DLTERDE b T okl 1 ko Lk DUl b LT Thskrk bokk DD D LD LR TR T % ok Dkorkokork



- N

50, 58V LR S n ol IR EOOETT R

NTDB id 41962 CVAR RS08535 WP 014010136.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR MSQA G 229
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 G MIGDSEVGLQAR MSQA K 234
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 GDIGDSHVGLQAR MSQA K 233
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR MSQA K 233
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 GDIGDSHVGLQAR MSQA K 233
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR MSQA K 233
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR MSQA K 233
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 GDIGDSHVGLQAR MSQA K 233
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR MSQA K 233
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 GDIGDSHVGLQAR MSQA K 233
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 GDMGDSHVGLQAR MSQA K 218
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 G MGD HVGLQAR MSQA K 220
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 GDMGDSIBJGLQAR MSQA G . 232
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 GDMGD[MHVGLQAR MSQA 220
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 GDMGDNHVGLQAR MS|IA 222
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR MSHIA 222
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 GDMGDS  GLEIAR MSQA . 228
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 GDMGDSH GLQAR MSQA . 236
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR MSQA . 220
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR MSQA . 220
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR MSQA . 220
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 G MGD [WJGLQAR MSQA . 228
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 G MGDSH GLQAR SQA . 219
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 G MGDSH GLQAR [#SQA . 219
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 G MGD HVGLQAR MSQA . 219
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 G MGDSH GLQAR MSQA . 219
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 G MGDSH GLQAR MSQA . 219
]

D el N N e o o R e e T T

consensus Y



DRt ETNRIA MooV 15 Fampsmd i A 1o

NTDB id 41962 CVAR RS08535 WP 014010136.1 R IQTLKDGQ ..... K VKNKV PPF D 304
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 IMGSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF N 313
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 312
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 312
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 312
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IMIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 312
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 312
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 312
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 IMGTTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 312
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 IMIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IRYGEGIS K 312
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 IMBAEQLKQGN. . . .. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS D 293
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 IMBAETIKNGT. . . .. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYG GIS D 295
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R .PTKVGNDA KPVKNKVARPF G 308
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R .L.KQNBEP KVVKNKVAPPF DY 295
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R .L.KQNEQH BIKVVKNKVAPPF DY 297
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R .L.KQNEQH BKVVKNKVAPPF DY 297
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF D 308
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 IMBCGV....V.KDGBEI KVVKNKVAPPF I 311
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IMBTGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 295
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 BRTGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 295
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 IMBTGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 295
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 BRIGS....I.KKGBEV KVVKNKVAPPF D 303
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 IMBTGA....I.KEGEEV KVVKNK APF D 294
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 IMBTGA....I.KEG KVVKNK ARPF D 294
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 RTGA. .. .V.KEG KVVKNKVAPPF D 294
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 MRIGQ....V.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 294
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 BRIGQ. .. .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 294

consensus Pk D% * ok I B B e B A ke Dk |k * % * kkk 1 Dk |



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

4196
600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
115
625
1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1205
1022
1074

consensus

el Q et KEIVE 5oF -

2 CVAR RS08535 WP 014010136.1
Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1

ZDlXFUlXNNlX‘!XlX'ZLTJ

SDVPEEDLPTTEDE

Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 QNSMEMEGMI. .. .. SGSEDDE. .G
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 SNEEI..... MPLPDEP. .
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 SNEEI..... MPLPDEP. .

GPYAKADATAEEDA.
LDDSEVAETEEETT. .
IDGEEVSEQDTENK. .
IDGEEVSEQDTENK. .
IDGEEVSEQDTENK. .
IDGEEVSEQDTENK. .
IDGEEAAE....SK..
IDGEEIAE....SK..
LEESEEESAMAVAS. .
IEEDNTEEKQSSKE. .
DNNGVVQQQAEETQ. .

PM.

ITJNIJ‘JN:X:X‘IX:XN:P

RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1

A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1  T}ENERIGKENAVVKISRKIAN|ZRIABKIEEOEMANTLASNPNS . . . . . VLKATASDSN
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 AJQ@NerIe ORI VIR VIBRK|HAN|ASBIEDA KINHA L N[EMEMHT . . . . . TEGT......
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 A)QEEInICHEINN VIR VRN K)H NN S BN A KINHA L NEMEMHT . . . . . TEGT......
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 AJGNEInICIERN VRV IRRKI2N|Zo0 S BIoNeB A KISIA L NEMEMHT . . . . . TEGT......
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 = ERMCRICRIBCREBARINNAINEARNSENKMAEHLEMTPMG . . . . . AV.TLAEEVE

A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1

..... QLIAETSSAA

sEosstEpr BB b kmeepa  VEEEV.LDLoDEL

lVPGMDP ......... ADAPIDVVPTF

.SKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED.

.PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDEL
..PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDEL
. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDEL
. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDEL
..VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDEL
.AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDEL

B TDDLALDLDNGI

....... ETDEK. .ADKNLVLELDDTI

MAATRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAA A .........................

GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 = DjeNeialedfANPACKMSRKIZNIFRIAK TEBKKIWIEMLLNPENM. . . .. QLIAETSSAABBVEFGAV...... PEEF.........
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 SpQNeR[ed{ANYIA KESHE)NNIZNIG Q08 QHAKLLMTSAN . . . .. TKATPVAEDLABIADI . . .. ...
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1  NQEERICHN)NVIRMREINN|JENNS TIeSA VIBMEQLLTKASD. . . . . QTAA .HDETEEEPDLL........ ES...........
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 = NpQEeR[eNN|VIRMF EANNEIABNER NIWAEQLLTTGTN . . . .. GAVQ.I.EDEEEPDLL........ LES..........

* %

372
387
382
382
382
382
378
378
374
379
348
355
363
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
347
349
349



logo

EIELEE..
NTDB id 41962 CVAR RS08535 WP 014010136.1 DDDEDDD 379
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 ....... 387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 EIEIEE. 388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 EIEIEE. 388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 EIEIEE. 388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 EIEIEE. 388

NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 EIEIEE. 384
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 EIEIEE. 384

NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 EIED... 378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 ELED. .. 383
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 ....... 348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 ....... 355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 ....... 363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 ....... 343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1  ....... 347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 ....... 347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1  ....... 343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1  ....... 372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1  ....... 348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1  ....... 348
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1  ....... 348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 ....... 352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 ....... 354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1  ....... 354
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 ....... 347
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1  ....... 349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1  ....... 349
consensus

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved

[><)JES



