

logo

NTDB id 41962 CVAR RS08535 WP 014010136.1
 NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
 NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
 NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
 NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1
 NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
 NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
 NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
 NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
 NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
 NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
 NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
 NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
 NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
 NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
 NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
 NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
 NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
 NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
 NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
 NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1
 NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
 NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
 consensus



logo

	<u>EIEIEE</u>	
NTDB id 41962 CVAR RS08535 WP 014010136.1	DDDEDDDD	379
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	EIEIEE.	388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	EIEIEE.	388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	EIEIEE.	388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	EIEIEE.	388
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	EIEIEE.	384
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	EIEIEE.	384
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	EIED...	378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	ELED...	383
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	354
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	347
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	349

consensus

- X non conserved
- X similar
- X ≥ 50% conserved